2.

Contents

INTRODUCTION:
Roberto Burle Marx and the Ecological Modern

CONSTRUCTING CULTURE IN BRAZIL:
Politics and the Public Landscape

FOREST NARRATIVES

Brazilian Landscapes, April 27, 1967

Suggestions for the Preservation of National Parks,
August 1967

Forest Politics and the Destruction of Forests,
March 25, 1969

Forest Conservation, February 12, 1971

LANDSCAPES OF THE BARQQUE INTERIOR
Parks, Gardens, and Public Plazas, May 23, 1968
Cultural Contribution, November 28, 1968
Defense of Nature Reserves, June 27, 1969
Defense of the Landscape, August 25, 1969

LARGE PARKS, STATUES, AND DISFIGUREMENT

Statues in Gardens, August 29, 1968

Sacrificed Landscape, January 28, 1969

Preservation of Landscape Conditions, September 17, 1970
Landscape Complex, July 7, 1973

Green Spaces, July 11, 1973

THE SCIENTIFIC PARK

Current Conditions at the Botanical Garden,
February 7, 1968

The Botanical Garden of Rio de Janeiro,
September 27, 1968

The Botanical Garden and Woodland Nursery,
August 26, 1969

The Botanical Garden of Belo Horizonte, May 6, 1970

MILITARY GARDENS
Garden and Ecology, July-September 1969

EPILOGUE: The Counselor
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
NOTES

INDEX

11

55
87

91

93
103

107
131
137
139
143

147
181
185
189
191
195

197

225

231

233
239

243
263

273
283
287
311



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


