## **Contents**

	INTRODUCTION:	
	Roberto Burle Marx and the Ecological Modern	1
1.	CONSTRUCTING CULTURE IN BRAZIL:	
	Politics and the Public Landscape	11
2.	FOREST NARRATIVES	55
	Brazilian Landscapes, April 27, 1967	87
	Suggestions for the Preservation of National Parks,	
	August 1967	91
	Forest Politics and the Destruction of Forests,	
	March 25, 1969	93
	Forest Conservation, February 12, 1971	103
3.	LANDSCAPES OF THE BAROQUE INTERIOR	107
	Parks, Gardens, and Public Plazas, May 23, 1968	131
	Cultural Contribution, November 28, 1968	137
	Defense of Nature Reserves, June 27, 1969	139
	Defense of the Landscape, August 25, 1969	143
4.	LARGE PARKS, STATUES, AND DISFIGUREMENT	147
	Statues in Gardens, August 29, 1968	181
	Sacrificed Landscape, January 28, 1969	185
	Preservation of Landscape Conditions, September 17, 1970	189
	Landscape Complex, July 7, 1973	191
	Green Spaces, July 11, 1973	195
5.	THE SCIENTIFIC PARK	197
	Current Conditions at the Botanical Garden,	
	February 7, 1968	225
	The Botanical Garden of Rio de Janeiro,	
	September 27, 1968	231
	The Botanical Garden and Woodland Nursery,	
	August 26, 1969	233
	The Botanical Garden of Belo Horizonte, May 6, 1970	239
6.	MILITARY GARDENS	243
	Garden and Ecology, July-September 1969	263
	EPILOGUE: The Counselor	273
	ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	283
	NOTES	287
	INDEX	311